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New Year's Day

Holiday Calendar Argentina 1994

January

Place your ad here.

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

o AW N

0w N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Carnival

Carnival
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Day of Remembrance for Truth and Justice

Holiday Calendar Argentina 1994

March

Place your ad here.

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

0o N o uvu b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Holiday Calendar Argentina 1994

Good Friday

Day of the Veterans and Fallen of the Malvinas War

Place your ad here.
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Labour Day

May Revolution

Holiday Calendar Argentina 1994
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Anniversary of the Passing of General Martin Miguel de Gliemes

General Manuel Belgrano Memorial Day

Place your ad here.
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Independence Day

Holiday Calendar Argentina 1994

July

Place your ad here.

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

o N o0 AW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

General José de San Martin Memorial Day

Holiday Calendar Argentina 1994
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September
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Day of Respect for Cultural Diversity

Holiday Calendar Argentina 1994
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November
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Immaculate Conception Day

Christmas Day

Holiday Calendar Argentina 1994

December
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